
女子 女子１年４×１００ｍR
予選 1組

順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 神戸 1912 石田　あかね 1913 江平　春花 1911 飯田　百花 1918 西山　真以 54.35 q
2 白鳥 1848 太田　千夏 1847 江本　仁美 1851 谷口　沙希 1837 扇谷　結愛 55.71 q
3 平田野 1764 藤本　妃華 1770 白岡　采花 1769 古市　穂乃佳 1768 藤本　玲奈 55.96 q
4 鼓ヶ浦 2886 仲村　茉緒 2888 杉下　紫穂 2884 薗部　美咲 2887 長谷川　瑠美 58.42 q
5 亀山 2245 田中　千晶 6969 川出　真歩 2247 中崎　仁絵 6971 堀田　歩美 58.75 q
6 天栄 6395 岸川　仁美 6400 高柳　美月 6393 辻　彩花 6394 福田　奈央 100.89

２組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 創徳 3730 西本　奈菜 3729 藤内　彩夏 3727 千田　眞菜子 3728 玉村　優梨花 56.39 q
2 大木 1976 佐藤菜々香 1973 荒木　奈歩 1977 萩原　亜美 1978 服部　愛美 56.99 q
3 亀山中部 3350 宮原　繭 3343 駒田　紗希 3348 佐久間　晴香 3351 伊藤　萌 57.95 q

D1 白子 3795 上田　茉由 3802 鈴木　塔子 3792 坂　朋香 3796 樋口　友花 DSQ
D2 鈴峰 6935 中川　愛海 6943 桜井　彩花 6937 関口　育恵 6938 近藤　綾音 DSQ

決勝
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 神戸 1912 石田　あかね 1913 江平　春花 1911 飯田　百花 1918 西山　真以 54.66
2 平田野 1764 藤本　妃華 1770 白岡　采花 1769 古市　穂乃佳 1768 藤本　玲奈 56.10
3 白鳥 1848 太田　千夏 1847 江本　仁美 1851 谷口　沙希 1837 扇谷　結愛 56.77
4 創徳 3730 西本　奈菜 3729 藤内　彩夏 3727 千田　眞菜子 3728 玉村　優梨花 56.92
5 大木 1976 佐藤菜々香 1973 荒木　奈歩 1977 萩原　亜美 1978 服部　愛美 57.78
6 亀山中部 3350 宮原　繭 3343 駒田　紗希 3348 佐久間　晴香 3351 伊藤　萌 58.26
7 鼓ヶ浦 2886 仲村　茉緒 2888 杉下　紫穂 2884 薗部　美咲 2887 長谷川　瑠美 58.71
8 亀山 2245 田中　千晶 6969 川出　真歩 2247 中崎　仁絵 6971 堀田　歩美 59.37



女子 女子2年４×１００ｍR
予選 1組

順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 神戸 1893 池田　楓 1894 一色　美咲 1899 腰山　真由 1907 松原　優 53.43
2 大木 1967 伊藤　梓 1968 落合　真瑚 6329 木浦　葵 6326 土田帆乃香 56.03
3 亀山 2241 中井　つかさ 8090 浅野　夏蓮 6977 中崎　安貴穂 2242 福永　理子 56.62
4 鈴峰 6928 臼井　めばえ 2122 住田　まい 2124 山北英理加 6933 石田　暢 58.05
5 平田野 1746 長井　菜々子 1742 加藤　美麗 1749 森口　円香 1740 伊藤　万莉 58.62
6 天栄 6385 松井　渚々子 6384 岡田　彩那 6381 益川　紗季 6390 坂　奈々世 59.34

２組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 白子 2118 渡辺　由梨 2103 津波　佑美 2111 望月　萌久美 2104 寺前　麻琴 54.23
2 創徳 2167 打田　真希奈 2176 竹内　裕衣 2187 渡辺　美果 2170 大沼　綾奈 54.73
3 白鳥 1813 黒木　彩夏 1820 藤田　夏帆 1822 宮本　菜摘 1819 萩野　知美 56.30
4 千代崎 2040 鈴木　萌 2036 荒木　菜那 2042 飛沢　笑衣 2039 奥山　侑愛 56.70
5 鼓ヶ浦 2869 北村　くるみ 2866 梅崎　菜子 2870 谷野　栞梨 2867 片瀬　あかり 57.35

決勝
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 神戸 1896 大田　奈穂 1894 一色　美咲 1893 池田　楓 1907 松原　優 52.82 GR
2 白子 2118 渡辺　由梨 2103 津波　佑美 2111 望月　萌久美 2104 寺前　麻琴 54.58
3 鼓ヶ浦 2869 北村　くるみ 2866 梅崎　菜子 2870 谷野　栞梨 2867 片瀬　あかり 54.68
4 白鳥 1813 黒木　彩夏 1820 藤田　夏帆 1822 宮本　菜摘 1819 萩野　知美 55.56
5 亀山 2241 中井　つかさ 8090 浅野　夏蓮 6977 中崎　安貴穂 2242 福永　理子 55.97
6 大木 1967 伊藤　梓 1968 落合　真瑚 6329 木浦　葵 6326 土田帆乃香 56.22
7 千代崎 2040 鈴木　萌 2036 荒木　菜那 2042 飛沢　笑衣 2039 奥山　侑愛 56.70
8 創徳 2167 打田　真希奈 2176 竹内　裕衣 2187 渡辺　美果 2170 大沼　綾奈 59.64


